

---

## **PACHET MATERIALE PT UM02132**

I.D.: 62183609

---

Data publicarii	20.10.21	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.408,80 RON - 1.408,80 RON

---

Descriere: 1. O15AS2 AERISITOR AUT. 1/2 VALVA IZOLARE (10812562) BUC 55 14.80 814.00 2. O15AS2 AERISITOR AUT. 1/2 VALVA IZOLARE (10812562) BUC 5 14.80 74.00 3. O15M AERISITOR MANUAL 1/2" (10808165) BUC 60 6.07 364.20 4. K12Z COT MF BZ 1/2" (10807002) BUC 30 5.22 156.60

---